
1 5

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 4.6 2.8 2.2 1ro WIN 5 6.4 3.8 2.6

2do PLACE 1 5.4 3.6 2do PLACE 3 5 2.8

3ro SHOW 2 4.2 3ro SHOW 2 2.4

4to 4 4to 2

18,20 $2 EXACTA 52,00 $2 D.D. 32,20

12,40 $2 QUINIELA 16,00 $2 PICK-3 47,00

45,40 $2 TRIFECTA 77,60 $2 PICK-4 284,80

2 6

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 15.8 6.6 3.4 1ro WIN 6 12 3.4 2.2

2do PLACE 2 4.8 3.2 2do PLACE 2 2.6 2.1

3ro SHOW 6 2.6 3ro SHOW 1 2.2

4to 1 4to 

81,40 $2 D.D. 40,00 25,00 $2 D.D. 69,00

37,90 15,60 $2 PICK-3 91,40

247,40 33,00

$2 SUPERFECTA

3 7

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 6.2 2.8 1ro WIN 3 7 4.2 3.2

2do PLACE 4 2.4 2do PLACE 1 8.4 4.8

3ro SHOW 1 3ro SHOW 6 3.2

4to 4to 9

12,80 $2 D.D. 84,80 46,60 $2 D.D. 90,60

7,40 $2 PICK-3 143,80 29,40 $2 PICK-3 277,40

341,00

4 8

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 3.6 2.8 2.1 1ro WIN 6 11.6 4.2 3.2

2do PLACE 6 5.8 3.2 2do PLACE 7 3 2.4

3ro SHOW 5 3 3ro SHOW 2 2.6

4to 2 4to 9

12,80 $2 D.D. 14,00 45,40 $2 D.D. 42,80

10,40 $2 PICK-3 148,80 17,40 $2 PICK-3 29,60

33,00 86,00 $2 PICK-4 130,80

219,60

SAM HOUSTON

5,7,8,10

CARRERA/RACE

CARRERA/RACE

$2 EXACTA

$2 QUINIELA

SUBSTITUTO:

$2 TRIFECTA

SUBSTITUTO:

627,40

SUBSTITUTO:

109,60

$2 QUINIELA

$2 TRIFECTA

$2 EXACTA

$2 QUINIELA

$2 QUINIELA

CARRERA/RACE

$2 TRIFECTA

$2 TRIFECTA

574,20

CARRERA/RACE

4

$2 TRIFECTA

SUBSTITUTO:

$2 QUINIELA

$2 EXACTA

$2 SUPERFECTA$2 SUPERFECTA

$2 SUPERFECTA

3,6

CARRERA/RACE

6

CARRERA/RACE

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO:

$2 SUPERFECTA

$2 EXACTA

sexta-feira, 9 de janeiro de 2026

$2 EXACTA

$2 EXACTA

$2 QUINIELA

$2 TRIFECTA

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO:

$2 QUINIELA

SUBSTITUTO: 3,4,8

179,40

$2 EXACTA

$2 SUPERFECTA

SUBSTITUTO:
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